## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact Information:
Midstream Holdings
832-489-4822
Info@Midstream-Holdings.com



Release Date: 10/8/2024

## Midstream Holdings Partners with Reese Energy Consulting

**Houston, Texas, October 2024** – Midstream Holdings (MH) is pleased to announce its partnership with Reese Energy Consulting (REC) to bring MH's revolutionary midstream asset listing platform to the market. MH will leverage REC's complimentary skill set and bandwidth to broaden the platform's delivery to stakeholders positioned to benefit the most from the offering.

MH is a secure, web-based asset listing platform that actively markets pipelines and facilities without the burdens associated with large, bundled "process sales" comprised of both core and non-core assets. By eliminating this inherent void in market reach, MH provides a platform for smaller, regional operators, private family offices, and other buyers to target specific assets that are not commingled for sale.

With an account on the MH platform, asset owners and buyers optimize return on capital and gain access to compatible assets.

To see all available listings or list an asset for sale, create a free account today at Midstream-Holdings.com.

**Midstream Holdings (MH)** is an industry-changing web-based platform that centralizes midstream assets that are available for acquisition. For more information, contact us at Midstream-Holdings.com

**Reese Energy Consulting (REC)** works with independent oil and gas producers, midstream firms, LNG companies, and end-users across all major producing basins and markets in the U.S. REC is composed of a tight team of industry experts that have a single focus on optimizing the valuable fuels that clients produce, transport, market, and export. For more information, contact us at ReeseEnergyConsulting.com.